

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8294/2022

Ramraj Gurjar S/o Shri Kalu Gurjar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & another

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 399/2022

Indrajeet S/o Ramawtar Gurjar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & another

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hitanshu Joshi, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mangal Singh Saini, P.P. Mr. Sriram Dhakad, Advocate for the Complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

07/10/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor for the State is directed to procure and produce the case diary on the next date of hearing.

List the matter on 19.10.2023.

Meanwhile, respondent No.2 may file reply.

Interim order to continue in CRLMB No.399/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J