

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 399/2022

Indrajeet S/o Ramawtar Gurjar & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8294/2022

Ramraj Gurjar S/o Shri Kalu Gurjar & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Anzum Parveen for Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

23/01/2026

List these cases on 27.01.2026 at 4:30 PM.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J